SNnacks & BITES

TWICE FRIED WINGS 16
Buffalo | BBQ | Lemon Pepper | Spicy Pickles |
Ranch or Blue Cheese

CHICKEN TINGA NACHOS 15
Chipotle Braised Chicken | Queso Blanco | Pico
De Gallo | Pickled Red Onions | Cilantro

SMOKED CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP 8
Avocado | Cabbage | Radish | Lime

CRUSH BURGER S 12| D 16
Hickory Crusted Patty | American Cheese | Grilled
Onions | Lettuce | Tomato | Pickles | Crush Sauce |
Brioche Bun

“CLASSIC” TURKEY ASADA 15
Smoked Turkey | Pepper Jack Cheese | Garlic
Aioli | Jalapenos | Sweet Mesquite Roll

STEAK AND MUSHROOM FLATBREAD 18
Sirloin Steak | Marinated Mushrooms | Parmesan
Cream | Caramelized Onions | Arugula | Aged
Balsamic

BAKED PRETZEL STICKS (4) 12
Local Beer Cheese | Whole Grain Mustard | House
Pickles

BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS 16
Poblano Crema | Pickled Red Onions | Cabbage
Slaw | Salsa Fresca

GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO CLUB 18

Grilled Chicken | Bacon | Avocado | Lettuce

| Heirloom Tomatoes | Garlic Aioli | Toasted
Sourdough

COCKTAILS

VANILLA AMBER 16
Woodford Reserve Bourbon | Figs | Vanilla Bean
Syrup | Walnut Bitters

GOLDEN HARVEST PEAR 15
Tito’s Vodka | Pear Orchard Liqueur | Thyme
Syrup | Lemon Juice

THE MARIGOLD 16
Jalapeio Casa Migos Tequila | Limoncello |
Agave | Lime Juice

VELVET AUTUMN 14
Beefeater Gin | Rosemary Syrup | Pomegranate
Juice | Lemon Juice

CARMEL DREAM MARTINI 14
Wheatley Vodka | Kahlua | Butterscotch Liqueur |
Cream

SCARLET SEASON 15
Buffalo Trace Bourbon | Creme de Cassis | Honey
Syrup | Lemon Juice
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WINE

SPARKLING

LA MARCA, Prosecco
WYCLIFF, Brut Champagne
MEIOMI, Rosé

WHITE

CANYON ROAD, Chardonnay
KIM CRAWFORD, Chardonnay

J VINEYARDS, Chardonnay

CANYON ROAD, Pinot Grigio

MASO CANALI, Pinot Grigio

KIM CRAWFORD, Sauvignon Blanc

RED

MACMURRAY RANCH, Pinot Noir

CHARLES SMITH, Merlot
RAVAGE, Red Blend

CANYON ROAD, Cabernet Sauvignon

SIMI, Cabernet Sauvignon

UNSHACKLED, Cabernet Sauvignon

BEER & SELTZERS

DOMESTIC 99.99

Budweiser
Bud Light
Coors Light

Michelob Ultra
Samuel Adams

IMPORTED 99.99
Stella Artois
Heineken
Corona Extra
Corona Premier

CRAFT 99.99
Blue Moon

Voodoo Ranger IPA
Fat Tire

GL

99
99
929

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER 99.99

Mango
Lime
Black Cherry

BTL

99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
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